FF»oile

Liste des inscrits classée par numéro de voile for class Class IRC 2

Inscrits: 16

2éme

NO° de voile Id

FRA 403

FRA 9855

FRA 34632

FRA 35914

FRA 43831

FRA 44059

FRA 44438

FRA 44935

Classe

Class IRC 2

Class IRC 2

Class IRC 2

Class IRC 2

Class IRC 2

Class IRC 2

Class IRC 2

Class IRC 2

Nom

ARCANE

LET'S GO

CREW'S CONTROL

HAKUNA MATATA

TIMELINE

CLIFDEN

PIERRE CLAVER

COTE A COTE 2

SOCIETE NAUTIQUE DE LA TRINITE S/MER

Série

IRC

IRC

IRC

IRC

IRC

IRC

IRC

IRC

l\ LLA, Denis

A

La Trinité - Cowes
06/07/2025 au 09/07/2025

Equipage

DEMAZANCOURT, Thierry
DE SAINTE FOY, Philibert

JANICOT, Paul
DUMOND, Pierre

MASSONNAUD, Camille

LURTON, Olivier
BRIANT, Leo

DE RODELLEC DU PORZIC, Timothee

SEVENNEC, Quentin
BOURBON, Olivier
LE JEUNE, Tristan

CRUSE, Jean
BIGOT, Romain
BASEDEN, Harold
LEBEC, Brieuc
LEGENDRE, Marine

NOUEL, Jean Francois
GAUTIER, Vincent
GOUIN, Francois
TOUMELIN, Pierre

ALPEROVITCH, Marc
ROBERT, Yves Paul
DAGOUSSET, Nicolas
FERTIN, Vincent

LECHAT, Benjamin
LECHAT, Anne
JARNO, Remi
LECHAT, Jean Luc
CATOIRE, Marin
LECHAT, Jonathan

JOULIA, Benoit

DE LA BARTHE, Louis
AJACQUES, Louis
DECREME, Antoine

HINCKER, Francois
ARMAGNAT, Thais

Type de
licence

COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION

COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION

COMPETITION
PRATIQUANT

COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION

COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
PRATIQUANT

COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION

COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION

COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
PRATIQUANT

COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION

Club

Y C FRANCE

SN TRINITE SUR MER
APCC NANTES
DEAUVILLE YC

CV A N NANTES

SNBSM
YCSB

SNBSM
SNBSM
SNBSM
SNBSM

SN TRINITE SUR MER
S R TERENEZ

SN TRINITE SUR MER
SN TRINITE SUR MER
Y C FRANCE

C N PORNIC
SN TRINITE SUR MER
C N PORNIC
C N PORNIC

YC CROUESTY ARZON
Y C FRANCE

NAUTISME PAYS BLANC

SN TRINITE SUR MER

SR DE LA TURBALLE
SR DE LA TURBALLE
SR DE LA TURBALLE
SR DE LA TURBALLE
SR DE LA TURBALLE
SR DE LA TURBALLE

SN TRINITE SUR MER
SN TRINITE SUR MER
SN TRINITE SUR MER
SN TRINITE SUR MER

LA ROCHELLE NAUTIQUE

SNLF
SNLF

| sactual ,

05/07/2025 - 15:43:16

Systéme de temps compensé: IRC

Coef ToT

Catégorie Tce

0.987

1.011

1.001

1.037

0.991

0.993

1.007

LOA

10.25

13.38

10.59

9.78

10.84

9.78

9.78

9.79

Année

1984

1980

2008

2008

2015

2015

2017

2018

Page 1/2



; 2éme
NO° de voile Id

FRA 46683

FRA 53114

FRA 53144

FRA 53259

FRA 53307

GBR 7383R

GBR 8657L

GBR 8936R

Classe

Class IRC 2

Class IRC 2

Class IRC 2

Class IRC 2

Class IRC 2

Class IRC 2

Class IRC 2

Class IRC 2

Nom

SEABIRD

RAPHAEL

KARAVEL

SHERE KAN

HYLAS

PUMA

BELLINO

RORC GRIFFIN

Série

IRC

IRC

IRC

IRC

IRC

IRC

IRC

IRC

Equipage

GRANOVSKY, Nicolas
BOURSE, Jeanne
MADIC, Baptiste

MENAHES, Ludovic
DE KERDREL, Pierrig
PASQUIER, Timothee

NOUEL, Frederic
KESZLER, Pierre
MEGRET, Brieux
LAZAT, Denis

GUENNAL, Philippe
MOURRAIN, Louis
LAUBE, Christian

HOARAU, Jean-Michel
HOARAU, Jean-Baptiste
FOINEAU, Alexandra

LE POGAMP, Lisea

DESVAUX, Jerome
LE MIERE, Cecile
LE MIERE, Gregoire
MOURTADA, Anais
MARTIN, Victor

CRAIGIE, Rob
FISH, Deb
REYNOLDS, Saorise

SILLEABHIN, Mchel
HOCKINGS-COOKE, Louis
WHELAN, Patrick
GRIFFITHS, Joseph
BIGGS, Alicia

PALMER, Rachel

BOWES, Tom

BENNETT, Jessie

Type de
licence

PRATIQUANT
COMPETITION
COMPETITION

COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION

COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION

COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION

COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION

COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION
COMPETITION

Club Catégorie

C N PAUL VATINE
SR DE CONCARNEAU
BRISE ET VOILES

SN TRINITE SUR MER
CN ROSCOFF
CVF

SN TRINITE SUR MER
SN TRINITE SUR MER
CV ECOLE NAVALE

Y C FRANCE

CVF
CVF
CVF

SNBSM
SNBSM
SNBSM
SNBSM

Y C GRANVILLE
Y C GRANVILLE
Y C GRANVILLE
Y C GRANVILLE
Y C RADE DE BREST

Coef ToT
TCC

0.95

0.994

1.035

1.025

1.034

1.026

1.031

LOA

9.78

10.04

10.84

9.99

11.21

11.58

Année

1976

2018

2019

2020

1973

1999

2018

2016
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